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2018 Kontejnery Louda MCR v autocrossu - Divize 6

. Jezdec

. ANTONY Zdenék

. PURMA Milan

. JANOS Tomas

. SENEGACNIK Dominik
. KOPENA Martin

. DUBRAVSKY Ludék

. JANOS Jakub

. MATEJKA Jifi

. CHYTRACEK Martin

. WOLFSGRUBER Stefan
. HOFFMANN Ronald

. STAVEL Radek

. KNAP Lukas

. RATAJSKY Jan

. PRIBYL Jan

. POKORNY Libor

. HAVEL Tomas

MARSALEK Petr

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

Soutézici

GT2 Motorsport s.r.o.
GT2 Motorsport s.r.o.
KRTZ Motorsport

*k%k

*k%k

GT2 Motorsport s.r.o.
J-M Motors

KRTZ Motorsport

AB Motorsport v ACR

*k%k

*k%k

Vozidlo
Skoda Rapid
Skoda Felicia
VW Lupo
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Fabia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Fabia |
Skoda Felicia
Suzuki Swift
Skoda Felicia
Peugeot 205
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
VW Polo R6
Skoda Felicia

Mitsubishi Colt

Humpolec

32

34
22

13
10
20
18
18

13
27
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Pferov

30
28

28
27
21
21
13

18
10
15
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Total
201
156
153
146
116
114
108

90
71
61
57
55
43
27
12



